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Type

B90
B110
B120

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MESSENGERMESSENGERMESSENGERMESSENGER 164100067System No.:

RENAULT

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

64621646216462164621
5000397799
5000397408

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

3.
99071990719907199071
5000544575

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

1.
64840648406484064840
5000397801

64233642336423364233
5000397364

B90 ­ 3,5T, excl. WB 2700

64235642356423564235
5000398106

B110, B120, excl. WB 2700 Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

4.
64841648416484164841
7700307928

64234642346423464234
5000398046

B110, B120, incl. WB 2700

64341643416434164341
5000397268

2.
64823648236482364823
5000750529

64232642326423264232
5000397305

B90 ­ 3,5T/4,5T/6T, WB 2700


